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Wettkampf-Nr. 215

50m Freistil Manner B-Finale
Jahrgang 2012 bis 2016

Platz Name

A Finale

Joshua Li
Vincent Staudte
Oskar Hempel
Vin-Nino Prager
Tim Kahabka

UWWNEe=

JG

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Verein

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV 1919 Grimma

Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
SVV Plauen

Chemnitzer Polizei SV

Zeit

28.32
30.06
31.44
31.44
33.12
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